Visitor Guide

The Greater Athens Chamber of Commerce welcomes you to our charming town!
Whether you're here for a day, a weekend, or an extended stay, this guide is your go-to
resource for trusted local shops, restaurants, services, and attractions that make Athens
a special place to visit. We're glad you're here—enjoy your time with us!
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« Henderson County Performing Art Center: (903) 675-3908 | www.hcpac.org
Stage Notes Academy of Performing Arts: (903) 340-5041 |
stagenotesapa.com
Newmans Bounce House: (903) 804-6834
Okee Dokie Karaoke: (903) 364-7464
Pitch N Putt: (903) 681-2562 | pitchnputtbaxtertx.com
Square Fairways: (903) 600-6737 | squarefairways.com
The Nightingale Events: (940) 395-1108 | www.thenightingaleevents.com
The Texan: A Landmark Venue: (214) 717-1987 | thetexanathens.com
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s Athens Country Club: (903) 675-8594

o Brookshires: (903) 675-6680 | brookshires.com
o Walmart Supercenter: (903) 677-5400 | www.walmart.com
e Athens, TX Farmer's Market: | www.facebook.com/ATxFM

o Athens Bank: (903) 675-4600 | www.fsbbrownsboro.com o www.athenscountryclub.org
o First State Bank: (903) 676-1900 | www.bankfsb.com e Pitch N Putt: (903) 681-2562 | pitchnputtbaxtertx.com
o First State Bank of Brownsboro: (903) 852-6911 | fsbbrownsboro.com « Square Fairways: (903) 600-6737 | squarefairways.com
s Prosperity Bank: (903) 675-8511 | www.prosperitybankusa.com
¢ Simmons Bank: (903) 675-1522 | simmonsbank.com/locations/athens ﬂ
o Texas Trust Credit Union: (903) 675-9221 | www.texastrustcu.org . )
« Vera Bank: (903) 675-0011 | www.cnbtexas.com e Atticus & Co. Modern Goods: (903) 292-1274 | www.atticusandco.com
« Woodforest National Bank: (903) 677-8721 | woodforest.com « Cowboy Headquarters: (903) 226-9269 | cowboyhg.com
« Island Tans Gift Boutique: (903) 675-3117 | www.island-tans.com
%? q e Opal & Viv's: (430) 246-4235 | www.opalandvivs.com
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6 Forks Farm: (469) 867-8850 | 6forksfarm.com o East Texas Arboretum & Botanical Society: (903) 675-5630

Chili's Bar & Grill: (903) 648-3154 | Chilis.com o www.easttexasarboretum.org
Freelancers Cafe: (903) 386-7378 | https://freelancerscafe.com/ + Texas Freshwater Flshenes:. (,903) 670-2224
Cinco De Mayo: (469) 644-1812 | facebook com/profile.php?id=100091310645141 ~ © PWd-texas.govispdestivisitorcenters/tffc
Danny's Smokehouse: (903) 675-5238 | hitps://www.facebook.com/DannysSmokehouseBBQ/

El San Luis Bar & Grill LLC: (903) 677-3800 | www.facebook.com/ElSanLuisMexicanCafe

Callaway Coffee & Bistro: (817) 789-9740 | https://www.facebook.com/callawayscoffee .‘ER A 7~.
Hunan Buffet Sushi & Grill: (903) 285-7126 | www.ezordernow.com/hunanbuffet % @ hitps://athenstxchamber.org/
Karaboo's Bakery: (903) 681-9568 | facebook.com/karaboosbakery
Lilly Enterprises, Inc. McDonald's: (903) 677-4806 | www.lillymed.com 0 hitps:/fwww.facebook.com/athenscofc/
Mariscos El Rincon Bar & Grill LLC: (903) 264-1010 | facebook.com/elmanantial2
Panaderia Athens: (903) 904-4124 | panaderiaathens.com

Slice Pizza Co: (430) 477-2070 | https://www.slicepizzacoathens.com/

Smoky B Barbecue: (214) 862-1413 | https://bsmoky.com/

Sonic Drive-In: (903) 675-8987 | www.sonicdrivein.com 6 (Q N

Texpresso Coffee Co.: (214) 208-1326 Cr of CO % (903) 675-5181
The Dock Restaurant & Bar: (903) 489-7095 | thedockdining.com

Tia Juanita's Fish Camp: (903) 292-0390 | facebook.com/TiaJuanitasAthens

Tilo's Cuisine & Bakery: (903) 670-1400 | facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063740941364

Treehouse Cupcakes & Frozen Treats: (903) 670-3449 | treehousecupcakes.com

WaWa's Seafood Shack: (903) 286-8218 | facebook.com/WaWasSeafoodShack

Yamato Sushi & Steak House: (903) 292-1223 | https://yamatoathens.kwickmenu.com/

instagram.com/athenstxchamber
@ athenstxchamber@outlook.com
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